

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3213/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 29/03/2007 in CRLRA No. 4/1991 & CRLA No. 30/1990 & CRLA No. 807/1990 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MANGALA VILAS PAWAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DILIP PANDURANG KADAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and office report)

Date: 21/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter with file only 1st February,2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar